EXAMR_SES COURSE

JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR

SEM REGN_NO

P P PR RPRRPRRRPRPRRPRPRRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRRRRRPRR

16063700272647
16063700072564
16063700192287
16063700192755
16063700231682
16063700314085
16063700313801
16063700313662
16063700285404
16063700027086
16063700336951
16063700042832
16063700296506
16063700293477
16063700303404
16063700298037
16063700297734
16063700297927
16063700297742
16063700048306
16063700222482
16063700385676
16063700051282
16063700051274
16063700005485
16063700195405
16063700409085
16063700247851
16063700059463
16063700059014
16063700059196

ROLL_NO
1601034
1605246
1606331
1606348
1609341
1612116
1612162
1612181
1613913
1615030
1615235
1615735
1615984
1616844
1616892
1617105
1617146
1617182
1617198
1620050
1622043
1622916
1623625
1623637
1624803
1625033
1625353
1626883
1627831
1627861
1627881

NAME

VIBHA MISHRA

MANJU RANI

K GIRISH MOHAPATRA
NIGAMANANDA PRADHAN
SABA ANJUM

JASLEEN KAUR BOMRAH
RAVI SHANKAR RAMAN
SURAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA
ARPANA KUMARI

PRITI SHARMA

SARITA DEVI

PARDEEP

POONAM BHADU
KHUSHBU KUMARI
RAKESH KUMAR

ANJALI POONIA

NITIKA

SHIKHA SINGH

VENIKA BAKSHI
RACHNA

SWEETY

ANJALI KUMARI
POONAM

SONIYA DEVI

ANIL KUKMAR

PAYAL GARG

SAKSHI SHARMA
SUDESH KUMARI
BAIJAYANTI BALA PRAHARAI
JYOTI KUMARI

MANJU KUMARI SAH

RESULT_RMK
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
RE-APPER

ouT

_OF
MKS_ MKS
0490 0700
0414 0700
0434 0700
0445 0700
0326 0700
0464 0700
0409 0700
0432 0700
0298 0700
0505 0700
0385 0700
0414 0700
0403 0700
0339 0700
0384 0700
0404 0700
0402 0700
0402 0700
0437 0700
0392 0700
0403 0700
0350 0700
0399 0700
0396 0700
0331 0700
0405 0700
0450 0700
0414 0700
0353 0700
0312 0700
0357 0700



JUL,2017
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JUL,2017
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JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR

PR P PR RRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRRPPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRERRRRRPRR

16063700060644
16063700237767
16063700238183
16063700239027
16063700238956
16063700238175
16063700238805
16063700238562
16063700396925
16063700155586
16063700264741
16063700356151
16063700339133
16063700338973
16063700065726
16063700265694
16063700265992
16063700123051
16063700384731
16063700344165
16063700355975
16063700073625
16063700213227
16063700331756
16063700183981
16063700184527
16063700099603
16063700382337
16063700096512
16063700096961
16063700096705
16063700045714
16063700045706
16063700135984
16063700221706

1627985
1628336
1628344
1628396
1628419
1628421
1628422
1628431
1629521
1631583
1633392
1635408
1636523
1636578
1636754
1638101
1638165
1638461
1638876
1639732
1641431
1643928
1644564
1644744
1644911
1644931
1645194
1645783
1647337
1647355
1647358
1648226
1648227
1650172
1650566

SWARNALATA DEVI
DEEPOTTAM BHARATI
GUNVEEN SETHI
PRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL
RAKESH RATTAN
RANJITA MISHRA
RASHIMIREKHA PADHEE
ROCKY KUMAR SINGH
DIVAKAR KUMAR
UMESH CHANDRA
SUMAN MANDLA
BHAVANA BARANWAL
JYOTSNA KUMARI
SHUCHITA KHURANA
PINKY RANI

ANKUR MEHANDIRATTA
REENA

SANGEETA

PRIYANKA YADAV
RAMBHATERI
RAVINDER

SHRUTI

SURESH KUMAR
REETA

NISHIMA NARANG
PRIYANKA KAMBOJ
PREETI KATHPAL
SUDHIR KUMAR

NEHA SANGWAN
RENU BALA

RITU RANI

SHWETA KUMARI
SMRITI GUPTA

NAINA R SHARMA
PARTIMA ARORA

RE-APPER
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
PASS

FAIL
RE-APPER
PASS
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
RE-APPER
PASS

0363 0700
0216 0700
0369 0700
0168 0700
0335 0700
0184 0700
0379 0700
0126 0700
0341 0700
0405 0700
0403 0700
0378 0700
0381 0700
0416 0700
0457 0700
0476 0700
0362 0700
0419 0700
0409 0700
0459 0700
0295 0700
0402 0700
0361 0700
0374 0700
0457 0700
0442 0700
0469 0700
0389 0700
0455 0700
0383 0700
0418 0700
0412 0700
0190 0700
0348 0700
0405 0700



JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
DEC,2017
DEC,2017
DEC,2017
MAY,2017
DEC,2015
DEC,2015
MAY,2017
MAY,2017
DEC,2016

DEC,2017

DEC,2017

DEC,2017

DEC,2017

DEC,2017

DEC,2017

MAY,2017
MAY,2017

DEC,2016
DEC,2017

DEC,2017

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR
MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-01
MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-01
MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-03
MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04
P.G.DIPLOMA IN YOGA SEM-01
P.G.DIPLOMA IN YOGA SEM-01

P.G DIPLOMA IN YOGA SEM-02

P.G DIPLOMA IN YOGA SEM-02
MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-01
MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-01
(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-01
(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-01
(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-01
(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-01
(MUSIC-VOCAL)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-01
(PSYCHOLOGY)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02
(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-02
MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-03
(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-03
MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-03
(ECONOMICS)

P NNRPRPRDMWRRRPRRRRRR

16063700024567
16063700018524
16063700023684
16063700057754
16063700117127
16063700117495
17-UTD-74
17-UTD-93
16-UTD-2054
15-UTD-1337
15-UTD-1750
14-UTD-459
14-UTD-303
16-UTD-2117
15-UTD-1750

15-UTD-1238

17-UTD-142

17-UTD-159

17-UTD-178

17-UTD-303

17-UTD-374

15-UTD-1238
15-UTD-1750

15-UTD-1238
15-UTD-1750

16-UTD-2304

1650942
1650964
1651011
1652129
1653244
1653281
0170277
0170296
0170402
0161370
0010458
0010469
0161564
0161567
0152419

0170803

0171356

0171373

0171392

0171857

0171970

0161805
0162155

0153212
0172555

0172713

HITTI BHUTANI
MINKY CHAWLA
SAPNA

KOMAL

MS SONAM BAI BAIRWA
SAROJ KUMARI
ANIL KUMAR
RAJU

SUNNY

MENKA
BHATERI DEVI
YUVRAJ
MUKESH
SANDEEP
BHATERI DEVI

KULDEEP

PRIYANKA

MONIKA

PRIYANKA

SHEELU

DIVYA

KULDEEP
BHATERI DEVI

KULDEEP
BHATERI DEVI

KIRAN DEVI

RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
RE-APPER
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

RE-APPER

0435 0700
0453 0700
0454 0700
0438 0700
0428 0700
0464 0700
0425 0600
0250 0600
0355 0600
0422 0650
0277 0400
0224 0400
0364 0600
0357 0600
0483 0600

0270 0500

0382 0600

0231 0600

0324 0600

0296 0500

0365 0650

0244 0500
0422 0600

0271 0500
0437 0600

0272 0600



DEC,2017
DEC,2017
DEC,2017
MAY,2017
MAY,2017
MAY,2017
MAY,2017
DEC,2017
DEC,2017
DEC,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
JUL,2017
DEC,2017
MAY,2017

DEC,2017

MAY,2017

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-03
(EDUCATION)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-03
(HISTORY,CULT.&ARCHAEOLOGY)
MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-03
(HISTORY,CULT.&ARCHAEOLOGY)
MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04
(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04
(MUSIC-VOCAL &INSTRUMENTAL)
MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04
(PSYCHOLOGY)

MASTER OF ART SEMESTER-04
(HISTORY,CULT.&ARCHAEOLOGY)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-01
(TWO YEAR)

MASTER OF COMP. APPLICATIONS SEM-01
MASTER OF COMP. APPLICATIONS SEM-01
MASTER OF EDUCATION SEM-02

MASTER OF EDUCATION SEM-02

MASTER OF EDUCATION SEM-02

MASTER OF EDUCATION SEM-02

MASTER OF EDUCATION SEM-02

MASTER OF EDUCATION SEM-02

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY SEM-01
(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY SEM-02
(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
MASTER OF SCIENCE SEMESTER-01 (
MATHEMATICS )

MASTER OF SCIENCE SEMESTER-04 (
MATHEMATICS )

N NN NNNR P

16-UTD-2379

16-UTD-2326

16-UTD-2342

15-UTD-1238

15-UTD-1063

15-UTD-1021

15-UTD-1173

17-UTD-433

17-UTD-443

17-UTD-575

16063700411865

16063700394354

16063700415027

16063700414964

16063700415012

16063700414956

16-UTD-2682

16-UTD-2682

17-UTD-536

15-UTD-1541

0172851

0173106

0173118

0162962

0163259

0163315

0163457

0173488

0173805

0173814

1654631

1654651

1655006

1655010

1655011

1655012

0174602

0164402

0174908

0164806

NISHA

ASHUTOSH

AKSHAY KUMAR

KULDEEP

AMIT

RAVI KUMAR

MEENA RANI

NITISH KULSHRESTHA

RAMENDER KUMAR

VIVEK

BHAWANI SHANKAR YADAV

JYOTI KUMARI

DHARAMPAL

POONAM KUMARI

PREM KUMARI YADAV

RAMESH KUMAR

SANDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

TAMANNA SAINI

GAGAN KUMAR

PASS

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

RE-APPER

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

0379 0600

0332 0600

0292 0600

0315 0500

0299 0500

0330 0550

0288 0500

0382 0700

0438 0720

0416 0720

0267 0550

0303 0550

0297 0550

0306 0550

0289 0550

0313 0550

0508 0750

0571 0750

0389 0500

0350 0600



